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00831478-M
07858684-K
00694417-R
70647218-G
07238888-Y
33502333-G
33510081-R
00403106-P
02519823-N
76108757-D
01824698-Q
00660431-D
51879035-M
51348395-K
00679560-W
80132802-C
02895350-H
50294637-P
05401017-L
02521026-L
01380200-Q
50015225-T
05253499-T
02094783-N
50802971-L
10036789-A
01921896-Q
05233145-R
02908963-S
50172366-M
03412826-V
00382485-H
02085717-P
01111741-J
05377766-K
08942073-H
00672669-B
51643318-S
08944183-N

ROPERO LARA, MONICA

GARCIA SANCHEZ, LUCIA
FRANCISCO ALVAREZ, M2 DEL CARMEN
SANCHEZ DURAN, M2 ANGELES
SOTO LOPEZ, OSCAR

RODRIGUEZ PEDRERO, MARIA MERCEDES
FEITO ACEBO, M@ GEMA

SANCHEZ PEREZ, MARIA MACARENA
TELLO GONZALEZ, JAVIER

TIMON SANCHEZ, JESUS

MORCILLO PENA, M2 DEL PILAR
MONTALVO GARCIA, DOLORES
SANCHEZ GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS
SANCHEZ ABAL, MIGUEL ANGEL
APARICIO LOPEZ, BENITO

MARISCAL VENTEO, CARMEN
SEBASTIAN VELASCO, ALVARO

YAGO LUJAN, ENCARNACION
GUIJARRO ARES, IGNACIO
MARTINEZ PEREZ, MARIA ISABEL
BENITEZ GARCIA, MANUEL
CORDEIRO CASTILLO, RAFAEL
CARRILERO MIGUEL, INES

DAVILA ARIAS, JOSE LUIS

LEON ROLDAN, LUIS RAMON

SEGURA PARRILLA, M2 PILAR
GRANDA CALVANO, ANA MARIA
BORGAS MARTINEZ, MARIA YOLANDA
ALBERTUS TORRES, FRANCISCO JOSE
SEGOVIA MEJIAS, M2 PAZ
GACIMARTIN CASADO, JULIA
MARTINEZ GARCIA, BALTASAR
DIEGUEZ RUIZ, CONSUELO
FERNANDEZ HERRANZ, JOSE MARIA
ALVAREZ ARRIBAS, MARIA ANGELES
DOMINGUEZ DUCE, FRANCISCO M.
GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, MERCEDES
COSTUMERO SERRANO, M. CARMEN
FIGUEREDO CERDENO, BELEN



